assessment _id

GULLL-505000100
GULLL-505005250
GULLL-505006600
GULLL-505006800
GULLL-505008600
GULLL-505016700
GULLL-505016800
GULLL-505019900
GULLL-505020350
GULLL-505021650
GULLL-505022900
GULLL-505023750
GULLL-505024350
GULLL-505025350
GULLL-505026050
GULLL-505028050
GULLL-505028250
GULLL-505030150
GULLL-505031400
GULLL-505032600
GULLL-505033200
GULLL-505033700
GULLL-505034150
GULLL-505034150
GULLL-505034450
GULLL-505034500
GULLL-505037100
GULLL-505037550
GULLL-505037830
GULLL-505038100
GULLL-505038150
GULLL-505041850
GULLL-505043250
GULLL-505043750
GULLL-505049800
GULLL-505049850
GULLL-505050650
GULLL-505050700
GULLL-505053500

sale_id

2098562
1574597
2076169
1579783
1535449
2188619
2114841
2215692
2236370
1557348
2236841
1581313
2231269
2213899
2218094
2235978
1569581
1553361
2078693
2011901
2221150
1553364
2011940
2033085
2004265
1574598
2217142
1544152
1515305
2215998
2148272
2076170
2216552
1532012
1568594
2182088
2228228
2225340
2124809

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

2.83
0.60
0.80
1.95
0.87
1.23
1.06
0.84
0.92
0.63
0.85
0.98
0.76
1.86
1.01
1.16
1.57
1.03
0.81
1.66
0.86
1.10
1.07
1.07
1.05
0.79
0.64
1.00
0.90
1.00
1.00
0.83
0.99
1.00
0.56
1.01
1.60
1.16
0.65



